
Söderhamn Discgolfs Veckotävling → 2025 - #15 - 13/7 • 06.12.2025 08:50 (1)

Söderhamn Discgolfs Veckotävling → 2025 - #15 - 13/7

No  

MPO

leo ahlström

Fredrik Ahlström

Linus Abrahamsson

Claes Andersson

Peter Laurin

Emil Westlund

Alexander Wassdahl

Sebastian Nilsson

Daniel karlsson

Kevin Sandberg

Peter Edh

Niclas Strömberg

Jens Bergström

Mikael Björklin

Lars Halvarsson

Mikael Åkerlund

Kevin Munters

Magnus Hansson

Markus Fernlund

Daniel Edberg

FPO

Camilla Ahlström

Malin Åström
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6 6B  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 18B +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 66

MPO

1 Magnus Hansson 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 2 4 4 3 -6 60

2 Sebastian Nilsson 4 3 5 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 4 3 4 5 3 -4 62

3 Daniel Edberg 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 4 4 4 -1 65

4 Alexander Wassdahl 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 5 5 2 0 66

5 leo ahlström 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 5 2 +1 67

6 Emil Westlund 4 2 4 3 5 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 3 7 6 3 +3 69

7 Peter Edh 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 6 5 3 +4 70

7 Niclas Strömberg 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 5 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 7 6 2 +4 70

9 Daniel karlsson 3 2 5 4 2 4 3 2 3 5 2 3 4 4 3 5 3 5 7 2 +5 71

10 Jens Bergström 4 3 4 3 2 4 4 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 6 4 4 +6 72

11 Lars Halvarsson 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 4 3 5 5 3 +8 74

12 Markus Fernlund 5 3 6 4 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 5 4 3 3 5 3 7 6 2 +12 78

12 Fredrik Ahlström 4 3 6 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 5 4 7 6 3 +12 78

14 Kevin Munters 4 4 5 3 2 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 7 3 8 7 2 +13 79

15 Kevin Sandberg 4 3 6 3 4 2 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 9 8 3 +16 82

16 Linus Abrahamsson 5 4 7 4 4 4 4 3 2 4 5 2 5 4 4 6 4 4 5 3 +17 83

17 Peter Laurin 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 7 2 6 7 4 +18 84

17 Mikael Åkerlund 3 4 4 2 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 6 3 7 5 3 +18 84

19 Mikael Björklin 4 4 7 3 4 5 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 7 3 5 7 4 +19 85

20 Claes Andersson 5 3 7 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 2 3 3 6 3 7 7 4 +20 86

FPO

1 Malin Åström 6 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 7 6 4 +14 80

2 Camilla Ahlström 4 4 6 4 4 3 3 4 5 6 4 4 3 3 3 6 3 7 7 4 +21 87
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Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6 6B  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 18B Tot %

Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 66

Avg 4 3.1 5.2 3.3 3.3 3.6 3.2 3.3 3.1 4.1 3.4 3.1 3.3 3.2 3.2 4.9 2.9 6 5.8 3 75.1

Difficulty 18 6 19 11 10 15 8 12 5 3 14 4 13 9 7 17 1 20 16 2 9.1

Birdie -1 3 2 5 1 3 4 4 6 2 4 4 3 2 2 5 3 6 59 13%

Par 0 6 13 6 12 6 9 13 10 12 8 12 12 9 13 14 8 15 4 7 9 198 45%

Bogey 1 11 6 9 7 10 10 5 6 5 7 6 5 8 4 5 5 2 5 5 7 128 29%

Double Bogey 2 4 4 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 4 3 6 37 8%

Triple Bogey 3 1 3 3 8 1 16 4%

Other >3 2 2 0%
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